Name Rank/Rate
ATHA, ROBERT HARRISON Cpl
HARRISON, FRANCIS EUGENE Pfc
HOULT, ARTHUR WILLIAM SSgt
SALAZAR, FRANK RALPH 1st Lt
SULLIVAN, GERALD JAMES ENS

Report prepared: 1/17/2020 2:32 PM

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Military Service

ARMY

ARMY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

NAVY

Korea (PMKOR)
Report for NEVADA

(Unaccounted For)

Service Number

RA18273355

RA19342453

AF6953553

A0-937059

0-508272

Unit

HQ BTRY 15 FA 2ID

G CO 2/19 REGT 241D

325th Bombardment Squadron (Medium)

45th Tactical Reconnaissance Squadron

FTR SQD 191

Date of Loss

2/13/1951

7/16/1950

9/9/1950

12/31/1952

5/6/1951

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at http://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Korean-War-POW-MIA-List/

for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Total Individuals

Status

MISSING IN ACTION

MISSING IN ACTION

PRISONER OF WAR

MISSING IN ACTION

MISSING IN ACTION

Country of Casualty

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH



