

## **Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency**

Korea (PMKOR)

**Report for NEVADA** 

(Unaccounted For)

Total Individuals

5

Name	Rank/Rate	Military Service	Service Number	Unit	Date of Loss	Status	Country of Casualty
ATHA, ROBERT HARRISON	СрІ	ARMY	RA18273355	HQ BTRY 15 FA 2ID	2/13/1951	MISSING IN ACTION	KOREA, SOUTH
HARRISON, FRANCIS EUGENE	Pfc	ARMY	RA19342453	G CO 2/19 REGT 24ID	7/16/1950	MISSING IN ACTION	KOREA, SOUTH
HOULT, ARTHUR WILLIAM	SSgt	AIR FORCE	AF6953553	325th Bombardment Squadron (Medium)	9/9/1950	PRISONER OF WAR	KOREA, NORTH
SALAZAR, FRANK RALPH	1st Lt	AIR FORCE	AO-937059	45th Tactical Reconnaissance Squadron	12/31/1952	MISSING IN ACTION	KOREA, NORTH
SULLIVAN, GERALD JAMES	ENS	NAVY	O-508272	FTR SQD 191	5/6/1951	MISSING IN ACTION	KOREA, NORTH

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA). Please visit our web site at http://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Korean-War-POW-MIA-List/for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Report prepared: 1/17/2020 2:32 PM